6:45

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
April 27, 2010
Needham Town Hall
Agenda

Informal Meeting with Citizens

Proclamation
= Richard P. Merson, Lance Remsen

Town Manager
= Agreement with Conservation Commission / Ridge Hill
= Positions on Warrant Articles

Board Discussion
= Committee Reports

Executive Session
= Exception 6



