BOARD OF SELECTMEN April 27, 2010 Needham Town Hall Agenda

	6:45	Informal Meeting with Citizens
1.	7:00	Proclamation Richard P. Merson, Lance Remsen
2.	7:05	Town Manager Agreement with Conservation Commission / Ridge Hill Positions on Warrant Articles
3.	7:10	Board Discussion Committee Reports
4.	7:15	Executive Session Exception 6